Item Description

CEREBRO Inspection

One selected module with 3years licence and 5TB
Cloud Service:

1

1a)
1b)

Module 1 : Site Inspection

Module 2 : Safety Inspection

Module 3 : Environmental Inspection
Module 4 : Quality Inspection

Special Discount for 4in1 order (Less 15% off)
End User Training

Optional Items :

Tailor Statistic Dashboard

Licence Extension

Unit Price

$ 250,000

$ 100,000
$ 100,000
$ 100,000
$ 100,000
$ 467,500
$2,500

$ 30,000
$ 30,000

Total:

lyear

Total

$ 250,000

Rate Only
Rate Only
Rate Only
Rate Only
Rate Only
FOC

Rate Only
Rate Only

$ 250,000
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