Item	Description	Unit Price	Qty.	Total
1	CEREBRO Inspection			
	One selected module with 3years licence and 5TB Cloud Service:	\$ 250,000	1	\$ 250,000
	Module 1 : Site Inspection	\$ 100,000	1	Rate Only
	Module 2 : Safety Inspection	\$ 100,000	1	Rate Only
	 Module 3 : Environmental Inspection 	\$ 100,000	1	Rate Only
	Module 4 : Quality Inspection	\$ 100,000	1	Rate Only
	 Special Discount for 4in1 order (Less 15% off) 	\$ 467,500	1	Rate Only
	End User Training	\$ 2,500	1	FOC
	Optional Items :			
1a)	Tailor Statistic Dashboard	\$ 30,000	1	Rate Only
1b)	Licence Extension	\$ 30,000	1year	Rate Only
		Total:		\$ 250,000